strana 1 z 4
Nominal operating voltage
Extent of operating frequencies fn (for In)
Extent of operating currents
Short-term overcurrent capacity : 50% In
Thermal class : B
Protection class : IP20
Extent of operating temperature : 0°C + 40°C

SKY4FL32A
SKY4FL32A-rev.2
SKY4FL63C-E
SKY4FL63-LISN
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
SKY4FL32A
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
SKY4FL32A-rev.2
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS:
strana 2 z 4
Conductor
Nominal Leakage cross
Type current current 1*) Weight section
[A] [mA] [kg] [mm 2] A B C D E
length height width pitch pitch
SKY4FL16BE 16 < 14 1,1 4-6 151 55 98 88 83
SKY4FL16-1kHz 16 < 30 1,2 4-6 355 61,5 262 332 120
SKY4FL25CITsc 25 - 1,7 6-10 226 60 103 155 87
SKY4FL32A 32 - 1,1 6-10 133 87 87 115 40
SKY4FL32A-rev.2 32 - 1 30x5 Ø11 133 87 87 115 40
SKY4FL63C-E 63 < 21 6,2 CYA 1 385 62 180 332 80
SKY4FL63-LISN 63 < 236 57,2 20x3 Ø9 624 512 148 - -
      basic dimensions   [mm]
Dimensional drawing for : SKY4FL25CITsc
Dimensional drawing for : SKY4FL16BE
Dimensional drawing for : SKY4FL16-1kHz